Kinetics
Body
for magnetic sensor
high-tensile aluminum body with
lightest possible because of
hard anodizing
AF10-20,30,40,50
Rack & pinion type

- Sensor : Normally Open(NO) is Standard and
Normally Close(NC) is option
- For NC Type, add ordering code end "C"
ex) RTC - High temperature type,
Normally Close(NC) type
- For high temperature sealing,
consult JRT
* *
The del ivery of * mark opt ion is longer than a standard, So inquire of JRT
60
F8 - quick connector
( M8-3pin female
Length 3m )
Order ing Code
AF10-20(OPEN&CLOSE) AF10-30(OPEN&CLOSE)
AF10-40(OPEN&CLOSE) AF10-50(OPEN&CLOSE)
10
20
30
40